
BuddsCreek Page 1 of 1
District 13 06/08/2019
Overall Race Results Printed: 02:42 pm
50cc Limited 7-8 (0-51cc)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 79 HSK 2262327 Jakson Castlebury Powhantan, VA 1 1
2 27 KTM 2381608 Van W. Campbell Appomattox, VA 2 2

50cc Limited 4-6 (0-51cc)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 518 KTM 3405289 Sebastian Witherell Ghent, NY 1 1
2 537 COB 3585341 Tanner Cannon Carrollton, VA 2 2
3 713 KTM 3882029 Ryder Meinhardt Brandywine, MD 3 3
4 99 KTM 2391354 Kellen Stokes Mechanicsville, VA 4 4

Practice
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 02 YAM 2115666 Braden t. Shiamone Lanexa, VA
2 426 YAM 2302175 Ashton W. Savage Lanexa, VA
3 27 HON 2205781 Soyer I. Beck Forest, VA
4 536 YAM 2205730 Alan M. Lobou Richmond, VA
5 940 HON 959941 Dylan Tremellen Shermans Dale, PA 6
6 209 YAM 3307207 Bryce Harris Mc Gaheysville, VA
7 302 KTM 893975 Nick Hess Baldwin, md
8 45 HON 4044839 Colton S. Jablonski Gloucester, VA
9 20 YAM 2188206 Shelby a. Shiamone Lanexa, VA
10 813 YAM 651807 Canaan Davidson Saltville, VA
11 48 KTM 2943060 Tyler Tulloss Spotsylvania, VA
12 112 HON 3930110 Jordon Deal Creedmore, NC
13 41 Unk 2509070 Jason e. Porterfield Mechanicsville, va
14 69 HON 3928335 Clay Ling Yorktown, VA
15 802 YAM 2204190 Peyton r. Roberts Mechanicsville, md
16 956 YAM 562702 Tim Harris Mc Gaheysville, VA

50cc Open
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 79 HSK 2262327 Jakson Castlebury Powhantan, VA 1 1
2 27 KTM 2381608 Van W. Campbell Appomattox, VA 2 2
3 537 COB 3585341 Tanner Cannon Carrollton, VA 3 3

DNS 99 KTM 2391354 Kellen Stokes Mechanicsville, VA DNS DNS
DNS 518 KTM 3405289 Sebastian Witherell Ghent, NY DNS DNS

65cc 7-9 (59-65cc)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 426 YAM 2302175 Ashton W. Savage Lanexa, VA 1 1
2 813 KTM 3213737 Benjamin Runion Durham, NC 2 2

Mini Open 9-13 (59cc-85cc)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 616 SUZ 1102551 Isaac Juergens Mechanicsville, md 1 1
2 111 KAW 1110374 Talin Evans Sykesville, MD 2 2
3 14 HSK 3774678 Domanik Sensenig Newburg, MD 3 3
4 816 HSK 2212712 Ryan r. Dickerson Sandston, VA 4 4
5 55 KTM 2381582 Ethan Z. Pope Chesapeake, VA 5 5
6 50 KTM 3637533 Riccardo Chica Arlington, VA 6 6
7 2 YAM 3308157 Josh Kennedy Glen Allen, VA 7 7
8 620 KAW 3925242 Trenton Stokes Mechanicsville, VA 8 8
9 10 KAW 3030335 Luke a. Fontenot Powhatan, VA 9 9
10 48 KTM 2943060 Tyler Tulloss Spotsylvania, VA 10 10

65cc 7-11 (59-65cc)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 4 KTM 2253468 Weston L. Hill Clayton, NC 1 1
2 50 KTM 3637533 Riccardo Chica Arlington, VA 2 2
3 426 YAM 2302175 Ashton W. Savage Lanexa, VA 3 3

DNS 813 KTM 3213737 Benjamin Runion Durham, NC DNS DNS
85cc 9-11 (79-85cc)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 802 YAM 2204190 Peyton r. Roberts Mechanicsville, md 1 1
2 55 KTM 2381582 Ethan Z. Pope Chesapeake, VA 2 2
3 14 HSK 3774678 Domanik Sensenig Newburg, MD 3 3

620 KAW 3925242 Trenton Stokes Mechanicsville, VA



DNS DNS DNS
DNS 48 KTM 2943060 Tyler Tulloss Spotsylvania, VA DNS DNS
DNS 10 KAW 3030335 Luke a. Fontenot Powhatan, VA DNS DNS
DNS 411 KTM 3121557 Damon Dent-fortune Waldorf, MD DNS DNS

85cc 12-15 (79-85cc &150cc sw)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 616 SUZ 1102551 Isaac Juergens Mechanicsville, md 1 1
2 816 HSK 2212712 Ryan r. Dickerson Sandston, VA 2 2
3 2 YAM 3308157 Josh Kennedy Glen Allen, VA 3 3

DNS 111 KAW 1110374 Talin Evans Sykesville, MD DNS DNS
DNS 107 YAM 3325731 Vincent Calautti Dutton, VA DNS DNS

Supermini 12-16
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 19 KTM 3325730 Michael D. Calautti Dutton, VA 1 1
DNS 701 HON 2356270 Alex R. Johnson Hollywood, MD DNS DNS

Schoolboy 1 (12-16) 86-125cc
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 116 YAM 909523 William Runion Durham, NC 1 1
2 209 YAM 3307207 Bryce Harris Mc Gaheysville, VA 2 2

DNS 137 YAM 3235027 Cameron r. Harris Keezletown, va DNS DNS
DNS 57 HSK 896525 Cory m. Rogers Chester, va DNS DNS

Schoolboy 2 (12-17) 122-250cc
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 123 YAM 2311553 Kolby L. Wadford Durham, NC 1 1
2 36 YAM 2179439 David m. Kelsey Ashland, VA 2 2

DNS 141 KTM 886113 Kiliaen C. Vanrensselaer Aylett, VA 13 DNS DNS
Unlimited Amateur B, C & D
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 27 HON 2205781 Soyer I. Beck Forest, VA 1 1
2 557 YAM 2151280 Joseph r. Neagle Mechanicsville, va 2 2
3 536 YAM 2205730 Alan M. Lobou Richmond, VA 3 3

250A/B All Star
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 57 HSK 896525 Cory m. Rogers Chester, va 1 1
2 19 YAM 1102400 Edward Porterfield Accokeek, MD 2 2

250B (122-250cc)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 19 YAM 1102400 Edward Porterfield Accokeek, MD 1 1
250C (122-250cc)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 94 HON 888719 Jesse P. Grubbs Louisa, VA 1 1
2 116 YAM 909523 William Runion Durham, NC 2 2
3 123 YAM 2311553 Kolby L. Wadford Durham, NC 3 3
4 808 KAW 3527210 Evan Johnson Hollywood, MD 4 4
5 222 HON 3089733 Christopher t. Carroll Orange, va 5 5
6 75 YAM 2084741 Karie l. Wilson North Chesterfi, va 6 6
7 522 HON 2758896 Dylan Rollins Orange, VA 7 7
8 137 YAM 3235027 Cameron r. Harris Keezletown, va 8 8
9 578 HON 2292730 Marlon Muldrow Ft Washington, MD 9 9
10 36 YAM 2179439 David m. Kelsey Ashland, VA 10 10

DNS 494 KTM 856254 Markus t. Turner La Plata, md DNS DNS
Open All Star A/B (122cc-Open)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 57 HSK 896525 Cory m. Rogers Chester, va 1 1
Open B (122cc - Open)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 02 KTM 2124773 Rip Salomone Powhatan, VA 1 1
2 33 KTM 831979 Chase T. Mclaughlin Knotts Island, NC 13 2 2

Open C (122cc - Open)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 141 KTM 886113 Kiliaen C. Vanrensselaer Aylett, VA 13 1 1
2 522 HON 2758896 Dylan Rollins Orange, VA 2 2
3 94 HON 888719 Jesse P. Grubbs Louisa, VA 3 3
4 911 HON 3322533 Justin Keeter South Mills, NC 4 4
5 75 YAM 2084741 Karie l. Wilson North Chesterfi, va 5 5
6 300 YAM 2255252 Nathan Leach Shawboro, NC 6 6

11 YAM 3669771 Joshua Daggett Fredericksburg, VA



7 7 7
8 3 TM 3031544 James R. Churn Iii Annapolis, MD 8 8

Collegeboy 14-24 (122cc - Open
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 27 HON 2205781 Soyer I. Beck Forest, VA 1 1
2 557 YAM 2151280 Joseph r. Neagle Mechanicsville, va 2 2
3 536 YAM 2205730 Alan M. Lobou Richmond, VA 3 3

25+ (122cc - Open)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 02 KTM 2124773 Rip Salomone Powhatan, VA 1 1
2 15 YAM 3337744 Aaron Devalda Midlothian, VA 2 2
3 557 YAM 628470 Daniel p. Koch Vineyard Haven, ma 3 3

40+
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 956 YAM 562702 Tim Harris Mc Gaheysville, VA 1 1
Amateur D Open
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 36 YAM 2179439 David m. Kelsey Ashland, VA
50+
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 3 HSK 319329 James Churn Annapolis, MD 7 1 1
2 494 KTM 668849 Thomas B. Turner La Plata, md 14 2 2
3 557 YAM 628470 Daniel p. Koch Vineyard Haven, ma 3 3

50cc ATV Production 4-8
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 324 Unk 2311555 Matthew L. Elliott Oxford, NC 2 1
2 813 Unk 2282364 Carter Reese Rixeyville, VA 1 2
3 x COB 2391329 Zane Dickerson 3 3

70cc ATV Open 6-11
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 5 COB 2253454 Harley Dickerson Hurdle Mills, NC 1 1
2 813 Unk 2282364 Carter Reese Rixeyville, VA 2 2

90cc ATV Production 8-15
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 20 YAM 2188206 Shelby a. Shiamone Lanexa, VA 1 1
2 45 HON 4044839 Colton S. Jablonski Gloucester, VA 2 2

SB ATV 13-16 Mod Air Cool Only
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 20 YAM 2188206 Shelby a. Shiamone Lanexa, VA 1 1
ATV Open A (201cc-Open)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 940 HON 959941 Dylan Tremellen Shermans Dale, PA 6 1 1
2 44 YAM 892034 Michael L. Allred Yanceyville, NC 2 2

ATV Open B (201cc-Open)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 02 YAM 2115666 Braden t. Shiamone Lanexa, VA 1 1
2 321 YAM 2197250 Collin Finch Creedmoor, NC 2 2
3 120 HON 2278643 Tyler J. Castellini Pittsgrove, NJ 3 DNF

ATV Open C (201cc-Open)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 101 HON 862281 Corey A. Edwards Spring Grove, va 13 1 1
2 112 HON 3930110 Jordon Deal Creedmore, NC 2 DNF

ATV Senior 40+ (201cc-Open)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 112 HON 778141 Shawn Powell Mechanicsville, VA 2 1
2 18 YAM 514388 Joshua Edwards Spring Grove, va 1 2
3 135 YAM 301178 Wade Mcnair Fredericksburg, VA 3 3
4 31 YAM 2881504 Carolyn Edwards Spring Grove, va 4 4

Womens ATV 13+
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 99 YAM 3025783 Makayla j. Newell Doswell, VA 2 1
2 27 YAM 2849333 Rebecca Rodriguez Toms River, NJ 1 2

Amateur B/C 25+ (122cc+)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 02 KTM 2124773 Rip Salomone Powhatan, VA
Supermini ATV 12-15
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi



1 34 HON 3150400 Shane Newell Montpelier, va 1 1
Two Stroke (122 - 250cc) 12+
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 557 YAM 2151280 Joseph r. Neagle Mechanicsville, va 1 1
2 513 HSK 2309097 Ethan M. Brown Chesapeake, VA 2 2

DNS 3 TM 3031544 James R. Churn Iii Annapolis, MD DNS DNS
PRACTICE
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 112 HON 778141 Shawn Powell Mechanicsville, VA
2 10 KAW 3030335 Luke a. Fontenot Powhatan, VA
3 44 YAM 841453 Maxwell p. Sanford Pasadena, md
4 470 KTM 374368 Jarrod M. Raper Boyce, VA
5 116 YAM 909523 William Runion Durham, NC
6 xx1 KTM 3213737 Benjamin Runion Durham, NC
7 2 YAM 3308157 Josh Kennedy Glen Allen, VA
8 123 YAM 2311553 Kolby L. Wadford Durham, NC
9 47 YAM 2205731 Rylee L. Kennedy Glen Allen, VA
10 x COB 2391329 Zane Dickerson
11 99 YAM 3025783 Makayla j. Newell Doswell, VA
12 162 YAM 841451 Patrick e. Sanford Pasadena, md
13 5 COB 2253454 Harley Dickerson Hurdle Mills, NC
14 27 HON 2205781 Soyer I. Beck Forest, VA
15 101 HON 862281 Corey A. Edwards Spring Grove, va 13
16 537 COB 3585341 Tanner Cannon Carrollton, VA
17 11 KAW 2264908 Jackson C. Evans Palmyra, VA
18 418 KAW 552305 Nicholas R. Hayes Chester, VA 13
19 222 HON 3089733 Christopher t. Carroll Orange, va
20 212 YAM 939295 Robert T. Evans Iii Palmyra, VA
21 300 YAM 2255252 Nathan Leach Shawboro, NC
22 137 YAM 3235027 Cameron r. Harris Keezletown, va
23 813 YAM 651807 Canaan Davidson Saltville, VA

VET 25+ ATV
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 40 YAM 2521156 Dustin S. Motley Ringgold, VA 1 1
2 41 Unk 2509070 Jason e. Porterfield Mechanicsville, va 3 2
3 84 HON 649549 Dexter B. Tapscott Scottsville, VA 13 2 4
4 212 HON 853098 Brett A. Butter Vineland, NJ 4 3
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